R
Print direct thermal
or transfer thermal
labels at speeds up to
18 boxes per minute
with the new 2500
Flash Bar Code
Labeling System.

Quad Multiplexer Board, backlit graphic
LCD display and full numeric membrane
type keypad with tactile feedback, ensure
protection of key system components from
the environment. Four standard commu-
nication ports and a computer keyboard
jack allow for easy input of information
and simultaneous label printing and data
collection to either a PC or journal print-
er.
WASHDOWN CAPABILITIES
With the introduction of this new bar code
labeling application, Fairbanks is pleased
to release a desktop NEMA 4X enclosure
for the 2500-BQ2. This new stainless steel
enclosure is rated for enhanced washdown
capabilities in harsh, hostile environments.
It’s available in two configurations:
•Desktop NEMA 4X, IND-HR2500-BQ2 for
floor, tank and hopper scales (Product #
20200)
•Desktop NEMA 4X-CAPS, IND-HR2500-
BQ3 with internally mounted QMB for
bench scale applications for washdown
environments (Product  #18816)
PRINTER OPTIONS
The 2500-BQ2 and 2500-BQ3 controllers
with Bar Code Labeling application are
compatible with standard Fairbanks 3400,
(Continued next page)
The 2500 Flash Bar Code Labeling
System works in conjunction with the
Fairbanks’ 2500-BQ2 or 2500-BQ3
controller, as well as a variety  of
Fairbanks label printer models.
*Controller,
bar code
label printer,
scale platform
and cart table
all sold
separately.
PRODUCT HOT KEYS
This menu makes it easy for the operator to
change products on the fly. Product information,
right down to the custom label format, can be
recalled instantly using the two digit Hot Key
function. Hot Keys can be programmed for up to
100 different products, eliminating the need to
reconfigure your bar code labeling system each
time you change products.
PRODUCT REVIEW
This menu allows the operator to review individ-
ual product information by product code. When
connected to the 9402 Journal Printer, individual
product reports containing total number of boxes
and pallets, and total box and pallet weights, can
be reviewed. Individual or all product transaction
records can be reset to zero from this menu.
PRODUCT ID
This menu allows the operator to add new prod-
ucts to the product file and edit existing product
information. Product description, tare weight,
minimum and maximum allowable weight, label
type, number of boxes per pallet and sell by offset
date can be entered through this menu.
LABEL PRINTER SETUP
This menu allows for easy formatting of individual
label types. A label can be edited to suit an indi-